Specifications subject to change © 9-2009
INTERNATIONAL
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
RT151
Installation dimensions
3
0
15

1 L 1
L1=L+2
How to order
R T 1 5 1 - F 1 5 0 0 -  -  -  -
slot length (mm)
T: supply (black air direction elements)
W: supply (white air direction elements)
A: exhaust (without air direction elements)
11: dummy diffuser
15: ceiling opening 15 mm
1: one slot
- : anodised aluminium
F: painted in a RAL-colour
Fixing
RT151
L = Slot length (mm)
Adjustment possiblilities RT151
RT151 with 1 slot, painted in a RAL-colour, slot length =1500 mm
- : slot diffuser in one piece with end
caps on both sides
E: end pieces, with one end cap
M: intermediate piece, without end caps
L1 = ceiling opening
Specifications subject to change © 9-2009
INTERNATIONAL
Installation dimensions
ø78
L - 3
1
L
1
L1=L+2
E  4 023
RT151 + RP101
L = slot length (mm)
RP101 with 1 slot,  slot length = 1500 mm, internally insulated
R P 1 0 1 - G 0 0 8 0 1  5  0  0
slot length (mm)
-: non insulated plenum
G: internally insulated plenum
-: one piece
L: end piece left
R: end piece right
M: intermediate piece
1: one slot
0: without damper in the inlet spigot
1: with damper in the inlet spigot
RP1: plenum
How to order
L1 = ceiling opening
spigot diameter
INTERNATIONAL